
CLUB POSITION CONTACT NAME CONTACT NUMNER EMAIL ADDRESS
Aer Lingus Secretary Denise O'Driscoll 087 944 9015 deniseodriscoll6@gmail.com
Bray Bullets Secretary Cormac Connors 086 379 2688 corm18@hotmail.com;
Dublin Lions Secretary Patsy Kelleher 086 3689473 patsy.kelleher.pk@gmail.com;
Dublin Raiders Secretary Sandra Devine 087 2258300 sandradevine11@hotmail.com;
Dublin Sonics Secretary Dave Lawrence 087 668 9770 dave@dublinsonics.ie
Eanna Secretary Linda Joyce 086 3286486 Secretary@firhousebasketball.ie
Glasnevin Ladies Secretary Regina Bermingham 087 659 3908 reginabermingham@hotmail.com;
Greystones Sharks Secretary Elaine Webb 086 8563854 info@greystonessharks.ie
Kilcock Tigers Secretary Karen Diver 087 7466325 brogan_Karen@hotmail.com
Killester Secretary Pat Hyland 087 846 5882 pat.hyland+kbc@gmail.com;
Knights Secretary Martina Keane 085 7378049 keanemartina21@gmail.com;
KUBS Secretary Majella Redmond 086 8319179 kubssecretary@gmail.com 
Liffey Celtics Secretary Annette O Toole 087 243 3118 annette14rrc@yahoo.ie
Lusk Ravens Secretary Ian Byrne 087 6389372 luskravens@gmail.com;
Malahide Secretary Jackie Fitzpatrick 087 2283459 mbc77secretary@gmail.com;
Mercy Secretary Bobby Temple 086 4563030 bobby.gardening@gmail.com
Meteors Secretary Mandy Clarke 087 627 2097 mandyjc@gmail.com;
Naas Serpents Secretary Colm Kenny 086 2355106 secnaasbasketball@gmail.com;
NEIC Trojans Secretary Morgane Da Silva Lucas 083 0870400 neicbasketball@gmail.com;
Northside Nets Secretary Rebecca Townsend 085 1211137 netslbasketball@gmail.com;
Oblates Secretary Ciaran O'Doherty 085 1611976 oblatebcladies@gmail.com
Ongar Chasers Secretary Sladjan Kutijevac 086 829 9686 secretary@ongarchasers.com
Pegasus Secretary Regina Joye 087 285 3742 regina.joye@ucd.ie;
Rathdrum Raptors Secretary Cathriona Hannafin 087 668 5889 Catshannafin@hotmail.com
Rathmines Secretary Niamh Tobin 085 146 2374 rathminesbasketballclub@gmail.com
Renegades Secretary Kelly Hopkins 086 3742723 bballrenegades@gmail.com;
Springfield Secretary Gemma Walsh 087 135 0815 gemmawalsh10@gmail.com;
St.Vincents Secretary Joe Gilligan 086 370 5115 stvincentssecretary@gmail.com;
Swords Secretary Stephen Hynes/Una Galine 086 219 9743 sbbchairman@hotmail.com   
Templeogue Secretary Alan Heffernan 086 0718747 tbc.ladies.secretary@gmail.com;
Tigers Secretary Catherina Walsh 087 952 2401 catherinawalsh16@gmail.com;
Tolka Rovers Secretary Dimi Kirova 085 868 6740 tolkaladiessecretary@gmail.com;
Tridents Secretary Martin O'Connell 087 9798823 tridentssecretary@gmail.com;
UCD Secretary EmmaJane Dunne 087 230 9895 emmajanedunne@gmail.com;
Wicklow Secretary Mick Larkin 083 439 6600 larkinmick@hotmail.com;

mailto:deniseodriscoll6@gmail.com
mailto:corm18@hotmail.com;
mailto:patsy.kelleher.pk@gmail.com;
mailto:sandradevine11@hotmail.com;
mailto:dave@dublinsonics.ie
mailto:Secretary@firhousebasketball.ie
mailto:reginabermingham@hotmail.com;
mailto:brogan_Karen@hotmail.com
mailto:pat.hyland+kbc@gmail.com;
mailto:keanemartina21@gmail.com;
mailto:kubssecretary@gmail.com
mailto:annette14rrc@yahoo.ie
mailto:luskravens@gmail.com;
mailto:mbc77secretary@gmail.com;
mailto:bobby.gardening@gmail.com
mailto:mandyjc@gmail.com;
mailto:secnaasbasketball@gmail.com;
mailto:neicbasketball@gmail.com;
mailto:netslbasketball@gmail.com;
mailto:oblatebcladies@gmail.com
mailto:secretary@ongarchasers.com
mailto:regina.joye@ucd.ie;
mailto:Catshannafin@hotmail.com
mailto:rathminesbasketballclub@gmail.com
mailto:bballrenegades@gmail.com;
mailto:gemmawalsh10@gmail.com;
mailto:stvincentssecretary@gmail.com;
mailto:sbbchairman@hotmail.com
mailto:tbc.ladies.secretary@gmail.com;
mailto:catherinawalsh16@gmail.com;
mailto:tolkaladiessecretary@gmail.com;
mailto:tridentssecretary@gmail.com;
mailto:emmajanedunne@gmail.com;
mailto:larkinmick@hotmail.com;

	Sheet1

